
Expenses Claimed for Minister Robert Troy TD August 2021 

 Domestic Travel 

 

Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

06-May-2021 to 04-Jun-2021 

 

 

07-June to 30 July 2021 

Mileage  

Tolls 

 

Milage 

€863.55 

€45.15 

 

€1420.14 

 

 

 

 

 

€2328.84 

 

 

 

 

Foreign Travel 

 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details  Amount Paid Total 

25th May –28th 

May 2021 

 

15th June – 17th 

June 2021 

Ministerial 

Competitiveness 

Council 

 

Vivatech Paris 

Hotel 

Other Expenses 

Hotel  

Other Expenses 

€362.25 

 

€316.50 

€34.17 

 

 

 

€712.92 

 

 

 


