Expenses Claimed for Minister Robert Troy TD August 2021

Domestic Travel

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
06-May-2021 to 04-Jun-2021	Mileage	€863.55	
	Tolls	€45.15	
07-June to 30 July 2021	Milage	€1420.14	
			€2328.84

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
25 th May –28 th	Ministerial	Hotel	€362.25	
May 2021	Competitiveness Council	Other Expenses		
		Hotel	€316.50	
15 th June – 17 th June 2021	Vivatech Paris	Other Expenses	€34.17	€712.92